
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
120 
128 

19 
64 

1 
357 
360 
343 

28 
361 

74 
398 
219 

91 
151 
121 
202 

61 
371 

59 
305 
353 
363 

68 
394 
379 
362 
109 
113 
365 
135 
145 
366 
111 
346 
400 

10 
134 
380 

20 
89 
38 

396 

Name 
BARI Enrico 
DRAGANI Gianluca 
COHEN Antony 
MELLO Stefan 
MOSER Julian 
FICO Valerio 
FORGHIERI Andrea 
BIANCO Silvio 
NIKOLYUKIN Vladimir 
FUNIATI Gianluca 
NOEL Christophe 
VALORE Daniele 
JANDAR Tom 
RUSSO Maurizio 
STRAUSS Werner 
BLINE Benjamin 
TORRENT Denis 
AMSLER Regis 
LUCATO Leonardo 
MALERBA Matteo 
BRONDEL Jean Yves 
DALLE MULE Mattia 
GORINI Federico 
KNAUF Uwe 
SERVELLO Enrico 
MORDENTI Mirko 
FUNIATI Marcello 
VACHER Jerome 
CLEMENCON Fabrice 
GUERRINI Enio 
JANDAR Lionel 
JETTEN Robert 
INDUNI Roberto 
VELZEBON Johan 
CAMPANELLA Simone 
VENEZIANI Niccolo' 
BROCARD Allan 
JANDAR Etienne 
MORETTO Michael 
FRILICCI Pier 
ROSSINI Gilles 
GEIB Jurgen 
SUSANI Tommaso 

Class 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:17.869 
2:18.478 
2:19.639 
2:20.265 
2:21.351 
2:21.362 
2:21.401 
2:21.710 
2:21.924 
2:22.292 
2:22.318 
2:22.415 
2:23.153 
2:23.407 
2:23.618 
2:24.169 
2:24.825 
2:25.129 
2:25.766 
2:26.327 
2:26.625 
2:26.714 
2:26.727 
2:26.794 
2:26.939 
2:26.965 
2:28.403 
2:28.438 
2:28.959 
2:29.593 
2:29.867 
2:30.385 
2:30.630 
2:31.292 
2:31.384 
2:32.861 
2:32.962 
2:33.637 
2:36.064 
2:40.220 
2:41.859 
2:43.797 
2:52.382 

In 
5 
7 
5 
6 
2 
5 
6 
5 
3 
5 
5 
7 
5 
4 
5 
7 
5 
2 
5 
7 
5 
4 
6 
2 
4 
7 
2 
6 
2 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
6 
3 
5 
2 
2 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.609 
1.770 
2.396 
3.482 
3.493 
3.532 
3.841 
4.055 
4.423 
4.449 
4.546 
5.284 
5.538 
5.749 
6.300 
6.956 
7.260 
7.897 
8.458 
8.756 
8.845 
8.858 
8.925 
9.070 
9.096 

10.534 
10.569 
11.090 
11.724 
11.998 
12.516 
12.761 
13.423 
13.515 
14.992 
15.093 
15.768 
18.195 
22.351 
23.990 
25.928 
34.513 

Gap 

0.609 
1.161 
0.626 
1.086 
0.011 
0.039 
0.309 
0.214 
0.368 
0.026 
0.097 
0.738 
0.254 
0.211 
0.551 
0.656 
0.304 
0.637 
0.561 
0.298 
0.089 
0.013 
0.067 
0.145 
0.026 
1.438 
0.035 
0.521 
0.634 
0.274 
0.518 
0.245 
0.662 
0.092 
1.477 
0.101 
0.675 
2.427 
4.156 
1.639 
1.938 
8.585 

Club 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
41 

Name 
FERNANDEZ Jean Luc 

Class 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:52.607 

In 
4 

Diff 
34.738 

Gap 
0.225 

Club 
ROOKIE 
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